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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’Q’

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

gcdl_1.1lha
QED098.1ha
Synthesizer
grz.lha
Quandrangular.lha
Quarxis.lha
questl100.1lha
QuickFile.lha
Vv3.10
QuickIndex093.1lha
QuickTextdemo.lha
gwe_actl01l.1lha
gwe_avai.lha
retina for
gwe_flut31l.1lha

multiportsuppor

gwe_ran.lha
your sel
gwe_top.lha
gwe_whOlml2.1lha
gwe_wurm. lha
g_blue20.1lha

util/cli
mus/midi

disk/cdrom
mods/atmos

mods/pro

comm/mebbs

biz/dbase

util/misc
biz/demo

comm/cnet
comm/cnet

comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet

comm/cnet
comm/mail

11K
156K

9K
113K
227K
9K
210K

13K
478K
12K
1K

46K
10K
12K

9K

17K
329K
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12
8
8

16
17
17
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17
17
17

17
13

Cd with CDPATH, pcd, cd

..,filereq,cd DF?:

An editor for the Quasimidi Quasar <

Searches ham radio CDROM called QRZ

PT-mod by Uncle Ben/GigaTron

PT-MOD by Rymix: A kinda neat old mod
The questionary door for MEBBSNet

Flexible, fast,

Aminet file sorter/commenter
Demo of new interactive desktop video SW.

& easy flat file database.

(very fast)

System Activity Graph for CNet 3.05

Displays the memory usage of c,f,t and <+

Flut! is a strategy boardgame with <+

Displays the Top Ten Callers according to

Displays the Top Ten Callers for CNet 3.05

WHO-Command for CNet 3.05

Turbowurm - a Snakelike game for CNet 3.05

QWK Reader,

Q0-Blue 2.0 Demo
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